EN 18 - 1
- 2 -
 WATERTIGHT INTERSTACKABLE HIGH THICKNESS
BODY MATERIAL
CORROSIONPROOF TEMP RATING
-33°C/+90°C
SAND & DUST

Case mod. 13513 equipped with
2 HBAG 135 and convoluted foam
in the lid
- 33 -
PHOTO DIVIDERS
COV44 (fits mod. 4412-4419)
COV48-76 (fits mod. 4820-7630-7641)
COV51 (fits mod. 5117-5122)
COV53 (fits mod. 5325-5326)
COV58 (fits mod. 5822-5823-5833)
COV77 (fits mod. 7726-7745)
Top covers are available for larger models (on demand).
COVERS FOR PHOTO DIVIDERS
Divisori modulari. Per proteggere e trasportare delicate attrezzature.
DIV1908 (fits mod. 1908)
Ext. Dim. 185x120x65 mm.
7 5/16 x 4 3/4 x 2 9/16 in.
DIV1913 (fits mod. 1913)
Ext. Dim. 185x120x115 mm.
7 5/16 x 4 3/4 x 4 1/2 in.
DIV2209 (fits mod. 2209)
Ext. Dim. 215x155x75 mm.
8 7/16 x  6 1/8 x 2 15/16 in.
DIV2214 (fits mod. 2214)
Ext. Dim. 215x155x125 mm.
8 7/16 x  6 1/8 x 4 15/16 in.
DIV2712 (fits mod. 2712)
Ext. Dim. 270x195x80 mm.
10 5/8 x  7 11/16 x 3 1/8 in.
DIV2717 (fits mod. 2717)
Ext. Dim. 270x195x125 mm.
10 5/8 x 7 11/16 x 4 15/16 in.
DIV3317 (fits mod. 3317)
Ext. Dim. 325x230x100 mm.
12 13/16 x  9 1/16 x 3 15/16 in.
DIV3317W (fits mod. 3317W)
Ext. Dim. 325x340x100 mm.
12 13/16 x  13 3/8 x 3 15/16 in.
DIV3818 (fits mod. 3818)
Ext. Dim. 375x265x130 mm.
14 3/4 x 10 7/16 x 5 1/8 in.
DIV4412 (fits mod. 4412)
Ext. Dim. 440x330x80 mm.
17 5/16 x 13 x 3 1/8 in.
DIV4419 (fits mod. 4419)
Ext. Dim. 440x330x135 mm.
17 5/16 x 13 x 5 5/16 in.
DIV4820 (fits mod. 4820)
Ext. Dim. 475x365x145 mm.
18 11/16 x 14 3/8 x 5 11/16 in.
DIV51 (fits mod. 5117-5122)
Ext. Dim. 510x265x120 mm.
20 1/16 x 10 7/16 x 4 3/4 in.
DIV53 (fits mod. 5325-5326)
Ext. Dim. 520x395x100 mm.
20 1/2 x 15 9/16 x 3 15/16 in.
DIV58 (fits mod. 5822-5823-5833)
Ext. Dim. 430x275x155 mm.
16 15/16 x  10 13/16 x 6 1/8 in.
DIV58.1 (fits mod. 5833)
Ext. Dim. 430x275x265 mm.
16 15/16 x  10 13/16 x 10 7/16 in.
DIV58.2 (fits mod. 5833)
Ext. Dim. 430x275x110 mm.
16 15/16 x  10 13/16 x 0 7/16 in.
DIV7630 (fits mod. 7630)
Ext. Dim. 470x375x240 mm.
18 1/2 x 14 3/4 x 9 7/16 in.
DIV7641 (fits mod. 7641)
Ext. Dim. 470x375x345 mm.
18 1/2 x 14 3/4 x 13 9/16 in.
DIV77 (fits mod. 7726)
Ext. Dim. 570x375x175 mm.
22 7/16 x 14 3/4 x 6 7/8 in.
DIV7745 (fits mod. 7745)
Ext. Dim. 580x370x345 mm.
22 13/16 x 14 9/16 x 13 9/16 in.
- 34 -
BAG-E (fits mod. 3818)